
Project Name

BID OPENING

Project No.

Sienna Mobility Improvements for McKeever Bridge

Owner

1727-2001 (9.2)
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Total Amount Bid
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Sienna Management District
Pre-Bid Attendance Requirement

Non-Mandatory

Date Time Location

Thursday, Mrr- ( Corpus Christi

Addendum(s)

Bidder
Cashier’s

Check Bid Bond

I J

* Indicates apparent amounts as recorded at the Bid Opening; Amounts have not been mathematically verified.



BID OPENING AHENDANCE SHEET

Project Name Project No.

Sienna Mobility Improvements for McKeever Bridge 1727-2001 (9.2)

Owner

Sienna Management District

Date Time
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Location

Corpus Christi

Attendee Name

_____________________

Company Name
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